MAXPRO® NVR Series|
32/48/64-Channel (16 Analog Inputs) Enterprise
Hybrid Network Video Recorder (NVR)
Honeywell’s MAXPRO® NVR Hybrid SE is an open, flexible and scalable
Hybrid (IP and analog) video surveillance system. MAXPRO NVR Hybrid
SE utilizes Honeywell’s HD cameras to offer a powerful high definition IP
recording and security monitoring system for enterprise installations. It
also supports analog cameras, enabling transition by keeping existing

32/48/64-Channel (16 Analog Inputs) Enterprise Hybrid Network Video Recorder (NVR)
O R D E R IN G
For more information
Honeywell Security and Fire
2700 Blankenbaker Pkwy, Suite 150
Louisville, KY 40299
1.800.323.4576
Honeywell reserves the right, without
notification, to make changes in
product design or specifications.
L/MPNHSE40D/D | 08/16
© 2016 Honeywell International Inc.
MAXPRO NVR HYBRID SE
HHSE32C1601T 1 TB, 32 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 1x1 TB HD, 3x spare HD slots
HHSE48C1601T 1 TB, 48 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 1x1 TB HD, 3x spare HD slots
HHSE64C1601T 1 TB, 64 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 1x1 TB HD, 3x spare HD slots
HHSE32C1602T 2 TB, 32 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 1x2 TB HD, 3x spare HD slots
HHSE48C1602T 2 TB, 48 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 1x2 TB HD, 3x spare HD slots
HHSE64C1602T 2 TB, 64 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 1x2 TB HD, 3x spare HD slots
HHSE32C1603T 3 TB, 32 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 1x3 TB HD, 3x spare HD slots
HHSE48C1603T 3 TB, 48 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 1x3 TB HD, 3x spare HD slots
HHSE64C1603T 3 TB, 64 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 1x3 TB HD, 3x spare HD slots
HHSE32C1604T 4 TB, 32 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 1x4 TB HD, 3x spare HD slots
HHSE48C1604T 4 TB, 48 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 1x4 TB HD, 3x spare HD slots
HHSE64C1604T 4 TB, 64 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 1x4 TB HD, 3x spare HD slots
HHSE32C1606T 6 TB, 32 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 2x3 TB HD, 2x spare HD slots
HHSE48C1606T 6 TB, 48 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 2x3 TB HD, 2x spare HD slots
HHSE64C1606T 6 TB, 64 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 2x3 TB HD, 2x spare HD slots
HHSE32C1608T 8 TB, 32 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 2x4 TB HD, 2x spare HD slots
HHSE48C1608T 8 TB, 48 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 2x4 TB HD, 2x spare HD slots
MAXPRO NVR HYBRID SE
HHSE64C1608T 8 TB, 64 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 2x4 TB HD, 2x spare HD slots
HHSE32C1609T 9 TB, 32 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 3x3 TB HD, 1x spare HD slots
HHSE48C1609T 9 TB, 48 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 3x3 TB HD, 1x spare HD slots
HHSE64C1609T 9 TB, 64 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 3x3 TB HD, 1x spare HD slots
HHSE32C1612T 12 TB, 32 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 4x3 TB HD
HHSE48C1612T 12 TB, 48 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 4x3 TB HD
HHSE64C1612T 12 TB, 64 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 4x3 TB HD
HHSE32C1616T 16 TB, 32 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 4x4 TB HD
HHSE48C1616T 16 TB, 48 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 4x4 TB HD
HHSE64C1616T 16 TB, 64 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 4x4 TB HD
HHSE32C1618T 18 TB, 32 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 3x6 TB HD, 1x spare HD slots
HHSE48C1618T 18 TB, 48 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 3x6 TB HD, 1x spare HD slots
HHSE64C1618T 18 TB, 64 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 3x6 TB HD, 1x spare HD slots
HHSE32C1624T 24 TB, 32 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 4x6 TB HD
HHSE48C1624T 24 TB, 48 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 4x6 TB HD
HHSE64C1624T 24 TB, 64 channel (Analog + IP) with 16 Analog @ 480CIF, 4x6 TB HD
ACCESSORIES
HHSECHD1T 1 TB Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR Hybrid SE
HHSECHD2T 2 TB Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR Hybrid SE
HHSECHD3T 3 TB Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR Hybrid SE